
CF&G 22 Fun Shoot Dates

Month Day

April 1 Thursday

April 20 Tuesday

May 6 Thursday

May 18 Tuesday

June 3 Thursday

June 22 Tuesday

July 1 Thursday

July 20 Tuesday

August 5 Thursday

August 17 Tuesday

September 2 Thursday

September 21 Tuesday


